

**City of Franklin, Tennessee**  
**Tabulation of Bid Line-Item Pricing**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Estimated Quantity	American Infrastructure Technologies Corp.		Granite Inliner, LLC		Gulf Coast Underground, LLC		Insituform Technologies, LLC		IPR Southeast, LLC		SAK Construction, LLC		Vortex Services, LLC	
				Bid Unit Price	Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Price	Bid Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mainline Sewer Cleaning, Pre- & Post-CIPP CCTV Inspections	LF	12250	\$3.50	\$42,875.00	\$6.00	\$73,500.00	\$3.85	\$47,162.50	\$3.50	\$42,875.00	\$6.00	\$73,500.00	\$8.00	\$98,000.00	\$2.50	\$30,625.00
2	CCTV Pre-Inspection and Cleaning Only	LF	500	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$5.50	\$2,750.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.25	\$1,125.00	\$5.50	\$2,750.00	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
3	Mainline Heavy Cleaning Services	HRS	30	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$21,000.00	\$150.00	\$4,500.00	\$175.00	\$5,250.00	\$300.00	\$9,000.00	\$200.00	\$6,000.00	\$130.00	\$3,900.00
4	6" Diameter x 3.0 mm (minimum) cured thickness CIPP Mainline	LF	1000	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	\$26.00	\$26,000.00	\$32.00	\$32,000.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$31.25	\$31,250.00
5	8" Diameter x 6.0 mm (minimum) cured thickness CIPP Mainline	LF	10000	\$25.00	\$250,000.00	\$37.00	\$370,000.00	\$35.00	\$350,000.00	\$30.00	\$300,000.00	\$31.00	\$310,000.00	\$26.00	\$260,000.00	\$36.25	\$362,500.00
6	10" Diameter x 6.0 mm (minimum) cured thickness CIPP Mainline	LF	750	\$29.00	\$21,750.00	\$46.00	\$34,500.00	\$39.00	\$29,250.00	\$33.50	\$25,125.00	\$40.00	\$30,000.00	\$29.00	\$21,750.00	\$40.50	\$30,375.00
7	12" Diameter x 7.5 mm (minimum) cured thickness CIPP Mainline	LF	500	\$32.00	\$16,000.00	\$70.00	\$35,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$54.00	\$27,000.00	\$30.00	\$15,000.00	\$51.00	\$25,500.00
8	Additional Setup Fee for Mainline < 200 LF	EA	10	\$435.00	\$4,350.00	\$7,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
9	Mainline Sewer Bypass Pumping Flow > 400 GPM	HRS	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$220.00	\$2,200.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.01	\$0.10	\$100.00	\$1,000.00
10	Allowance for Third Party Testing as Directed by Engineer	(n/a)	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
<b>Grand totals:</b>					<b>\$384,475.00</b>		<b>\$663,950.00</b>		<b>\$499,412.50</b>		<b>\$445,725.00</b>		<b>\$510,750.00</b>		<b>\$437,750.20</b>		<b>\$506,650.00</b>

\*Shaded cells do not match bidder's bid submittal but are binding